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# LAST NAMES NAMES POS p]0]:] B T
2  SONODA Mariana Aika IF 2009-04-29 L R
5 MATUMOTO Caroline Yumi IF 2010-03-27 L R
8 MUNE Maya IF 2008-10-26 R R
10 DA ROSA CARVALHO Esther IF 2010-08-22 L R
12 ISHIKAWA Lais Kimie IF 2008-12-08 R R
17 DOS SANTOS AGUIAR Tainara OF 2008-09-17 L R
18 MARTINS DE MATOS Maria Laura IF, OF 2009-01-08 L R
21  YAMAII Talita Mari OF 2009-09-03 L R
28 TAMAI Carolina Sayuri IF 2008-06-09 L R
29 TESHIMA Aline Kaori OF 2008-02-29 L R
33 ISHIKAWA Aline Yumi IF 2009-05-16 L R
44  SUZAWA Thalia IF 2008-02-19 L R
55 CABRAL DA LUZ Maria Sofia IF 2008-12-08 L R
62 SUNAHARA MUNHOZ Angelina OF 2008-03-02 R R
91 HAYASHI Carolina Miki IF 2008-01-23 L R
95 ITO Ticiane Yoshie OF 2010-04-23 R R

KONNO Milton Satoshi Head Coach

ODA Fernando Coach

SUZAWA Andre Masashi Pitching Coach

GOTO MATUMOTO Cristina Delegation Leader

DOMINGUES LEITE Jairo Staff

GOTO Paulo Tetsuo Staff

MASUMI GOTO Thereza Staff

MATUMOTO Eduardo Hideaki Staff

MUNE Claudio Itsuo Staff

ROJAS DEL CARPIO Eddy Jesus Staff

YANOKUCHI Koji Staff

TSUNETO MUNE Vivian Tiemi Doctor
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2

SEDLACKOVA
BOHACOVA
SKOLOUDIKOVA
JEDELSKA
SVESTKOVA
HOROVA
HOLUBCOVA
KASOVA
FRYDLOVA
SRITROVA
KOTYZOVA
MATERANKOVA
KLIMOVA
PEMOVA
FRYBOVA
SLOUF

VIKTORYNOVA
CHYLOVA

EL GHANNAM
FRYBA
RYCHTARIKOVA
SKOLOUDIK
SLOUF
HOROVA
HRDINOVA
VECEROVA

NAMES

Natalie
Kristyna
Tereza
Bara
Nela
Lucie
Katerina
Johana
Anna
Kristyna
Eliska
Jindfiska
Magdalena
Viktorie
Ema

Olivia

Daniela
Jana
Moustafa
Ondrej
Eva

Pave
Ondrej
Jitka
Denisa

Barbora

POS

P, 2B

C, OF

P, IF

C IF

P, IF, OF
P, IF

2B, OF
3B, OF
1B, OF
SS, OF
P, 2B

C 1B
3B, OF
C, SS, OF
2B, SS, OF
1B, OF

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Pitching Coach
Doctor

Delegation Leader

DOB

2008-09-16
2008-06-01
2008-01-06
2009-02-16
2009-07-14
2008-06-05
2008-04-07
2009-04-19
2009-11-11
2008-12-27
2009-03-07
2008-05-19
2008-11-19
2008-01-02
2009-05-04
2009-08-06
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#  LAST NAMES

1
6
8

GIUNCHI
CALZOLARI
SQUALIZZA
DE AGOSTINI
SOLDI
BERTO
MARIOTTI
VALCOSSENA
FORLANI
COLINO
CAMPIONI
COLINO
CAGNI
TURCI
LENASSINI
FANTINATI

PERIZZOLO
DI LAURO
VERRECCHIA
FILIPPINI
RIGILLO
FREDIANI
MARINELLI

NAMES

Letizia
Giulia
Giulia
Martina
Rebecca
Blue
Sveva
Elisa
Federica
Giorgia
Alida
Giulia
Giada
Caterina
Margot

Martina

Maristella

Dante Andrea Ciro
Paolo

Stefano
Margherita
Federica

Claudio

POS

SS, OF
C, 2B, OF
P, 2B

C, 3B, OF
P, 2B

P, IF

1B, OF
OF

P, 1B
UTL

UTL

P, 2B

P, 3B
1B, 3B
C 3B

C, OF

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Pitching Coach
Doctor

Doctor

Delegation Leader

DOB

2008-10-02
2009-02-22
2008-03-12
2008-06-30
2010-05-05
2009-02-22
2008-02-24
2008-11-05
2008-05-25
2010-04-08
2009-08-28
2008-12-18
2009-02-04
2009-05-02
2008-01-10
2009-04-28
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# LAST NAMES NAMES POS p]0]:] B T
2 NAGATOMO Sari P 2008-05-10 L R
3 ANRAKU Saki IF 2008-05-21 R R
7  KAGEN Yumeka C 2008-02-25 L R
8 OKAWA Sana OF 2008-04-07 L L
9 NAKANISHI Hana IF 2008-05-04 R R
11 IMAMURA Yuki IF 2008-03-01 L R
12 KAJIME Risora P 2008-10-02 R R
15 HASHIMOTO Mao C 2008-04-13 R R
17 FUIITA Riko IF 2008-07-20 L R
18 LEWIS Lilia OF 2009-02-16 R R
20 YAMAMOTO Shion P 2010-03-12 R R
21  KIRA Yuri P 2009-01-03 R R
23 MUTSUTANI Uran IF 2008-05-07 L R
24  SAKURAGI Rachika IF 2008-05-26 L R
26 NAKAMURA Ritsu P 2008-11-01 R R
29 TAKAKU Hirari IF 2008-12-16 R R

YAMAMOTO Yu Head Coach

BABAZONO Mina Coach

MINE Yukiyo Coach

TAKAMATSU Kumiko Trainer

YAMAMOTO Kanna Staff

YANAGIYA Honoka Staff
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1 LOPEZ VALDIVIA Analia Nevaeh P 2009-04-16 R R
3 REYES CRUZ Aztrid Maylen SS 2009-07-02 R R
4 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ Sophia Aimee uTL 2010-08-04 R R
5 FIGUEROA AVILA Mayte P 2008-08-31 R R
8 URIARTE BERRELLEZA Analy P 2008-09-08 L L
11  CASILLAS MORENO Romina 2B 2008-11-11 R R
13 RODRIGUEZ IBARRA Karina Guadalupe UTL 2008-09-16 R R
14 ALARCON QUINTANILLA Katya Mavel SS 2009-05-23 R R
15 MANDUJANO SALDANA Danyela Monserrat P 2008-06-15 R R
17  CASTILLO FLORES Giana Marie P 2009-05-12 R R
29 SALAZAR SANORA Aryanna Gabriela CF 2008-01-07 R R
42  ALMAGUER Izarely UTL 2008-06-27 L R
44  MONTOYA ARIPEZ Carla Mayte UTL 2008-03-31 R R
45 ACOSTA Liliannaa Elizabeth P 2008-06-02 R R
55 MEJIA DUENES Clarissa Marie C 2008-08-14 R R
99 VARGAS Savannah Leyla C 2010-08-28 R R

ALCARAZ DE ANDA Cesar Arturo Head Coach

ALCARAZ DE ANDA Luis Alberto Coach

CAMPOS LUNA Karol Judith Coach

DE LA TORRE CONTRERAS Olivia Guadalupe Pitching Coach

PRIETO GARCIA Nancy Patricia Bench Coach

DAVILA FERNANDEZ Catalina Delegation Leader
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1 COXSON Bella P 2009-09-30 R L
2 HOANI Jaimee Matariki C 2008-02-27 R R
3 SCHULTZ Safira Mihi-Lagi C 2009-05-03 R R
4  WAIWIRI-TOKA Trinity Mangaia C 2008-03-14 R R
5  PRESCOTT Ava SS 2008-03-03 R R
6  PANUI Tui Te Ariki Marama-Rose OF 2009-04-06 R R
7  BATTS Cori SS 2008-07-27 R R
8 AURUPA Kim-Marie Memory Ariana Nadiya IF 2008-09-21 R R
9 KEALL Georja Mae OF 2009-09-04 R R
10 GIBSON Yvannilona IF 2009-01-07 S R
11 NATHAN-KAIHAU Janaiya Valentine P 2008-05-17 R R
12 HARRISON Angela P 2008-07-11 R R
13 ROUNTREE Mikaera Ripia Unuariki P 2008-02-13 R R
15 JACKSON Jessie Anne OF 2009-02-28 R R
17 SHIELDS Maggie Grace P 2008-06-17 R R
25 POl Ella P 2008-09-03 R R

STRINGER Anthea Nadene Head Coach
HUNKIN Sina Leonie Coach

TELFER Christopher William Coach

DENNISON Vaughan Robert Delegation Leader
DOUGLAS Deborah Julie Staff

MAX Melissa Jane Staff
ROGERS-DENNISON  Rafaella Fleur Staff

RUSSELL Aimee Violet Staff
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1

9

LARRY RILO
CORNEJO SOTO

PAIVA STERN

HIGA ENDO

ESPEJO OCEGUEDA
CASAFRANCA VEGA
SAENZ AGUIRRE
CASTILLO CABALLERO
VICK SILVA

CORO MAMANI
LOMPARTE ALVARADO
CHAVEZ ESPINOZA
CORDOVA SANTIAGO
LAURENCIO SIMON
PORTOCARRERO CORNEJO
MUJICA HERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ PORTELLES
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
RIQUELME FLORES
ENDO DE LA TORRE
GALVEZ BARREDA

KANEKU AZATO

DE LA TORRE ORTIZ VDA. DE
ENDO

NAMES

Amina lcma

Valeria Alexandra
Rossana

Emily Addison
Valeria Mayumi
Arantxa Gabriela
Valeria Del Rocio
Raffaella Valentina
Meyling Helena
Brianna Katherine
Andrea Adely Crsitina
Harumi Roxana
Luciana lllary
Michelle Antuaneth
Xiomara Alexandra
Maria Virginia

Skarlyn Krystal

Abel Jorge

Freiddy Rummenigge
Diego Enrique

Akemi Vanessa

Paola Fiorella

Miguel Alejandro

Maria Rafaela

POS

P, UTL
1B

P, 1B, CF
P, UTL
2B, 3B, SS
LF

3B

P, 1B

1B, 3B, IF
SS, CF

Coach

Coach

Coach

Delegation Leader
Staff

Staff

Staff

DOB

2010-12-07

2009-09-24

2009-08-25
2008-04-16
2008-11-11
2009-06-16
2010-07-01
2008-12-04
2008-01-01
2009-05-23
2008-05-12
2010-07-03
2009-04-07
2008-02-27
2009-07-23
2010-10-26
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4  RAGAS France Gene Pami 1B, 3B, OF 2009-12-29 R R
9 PANTERIA Sheena Joy Capistrano C, 2B, SS, RF 2009-08-14 R R
11 RAGAS Francine Jane Pami P, 1B 2008-01-05 R R
12 SANTOS Jannel Pascual C, 2B, 3B, SS, UTL 2008-12-12 L R
13  FONTILLAS Jax Katiana Efrain Martinez 1B, 3B 2010-11-12 R
14 BAYLEN Leian Mota P, 2B, SS, UTL 2008-02-14 R R
15 LORENZO Tifhanie Jane Parrefio P, OF 2008-09-15 L L
17 BAYOT Grazie Rebello C, OF 2008-09-17 L R
22  ATCHIOCO Xyesha Margaret Hernandez 2B, OF 2010-12-22 R R
23  OBLEA Pilar Isabel Reyes 1B, OF 2008-02-10 R R
24  ARNAIZ Erica Sion P 2008-05-13 L L
27 CALAGUAS Cristine Angel Lague P, 1B, 3B 2008-11-27 R R
43  GONZALES Erikca Mae Santos P, 1B, LF 2009-04-03 R R
44  PIZA Ana Marie Gempesaw C, 3B, CF 2008-09-28 L R
82 RAMOS Daphne Maxinne Davis 2B, RF 2008-08-02 R R
99 MAPA Zarene Obillos 2B, OF 2009-06-30 L R

SERAFICO Nina Avila Head Coach

BERNARDINO Rizza Loresca Pitching Coach

CABALDA Maricel Villa Gonzalo Coach

EBREO Annalyn Esperanza Coach

OBLEA Michelle Ann Reyes Coach

DIAZ Francis Carlos Bautista Delegation Leader

MAPA Giovanni Abalajen Staff



v

NS

WBSC
U-15 WOMEN'S

SOFTBALL
WORLDCUP

@WBSC

#SoftballWorldCupWU15

WBSC.ORG

ROSTER

*

#  LAST NAMES

CORDOVA

PEREZ SANCHEZ
DAVIS

NICHOLAS
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
MC CORMICK
QUINONES
BESTER
MELENDEZ
COLLAZO
SANCHEZ
PACHECO SANTIAGO
MELENDEZ

BOYER

MURRIA
OQUENDO CHICO

FLORES MALAVE
SOTO SUAREZ
GARCIA BURGOS
VELAZQUEZ ROLON
RIVERA SAMBOLIN
VEGA RIVERA
VEGA-ROSA

NAMES

Yamilette
Alejandra Marie
Miyah Lillie

Sarai Camille-Ann
Kariangelyx Skall
Giselle

Liana Sofia
Logan Elizabeth
Nia Ayanna
Saliah Alexandria
Katherine Blanca
Liznelle Marie
Nylah Adalynn
Sabrina Adriana
Taliah Grace

Ana Gabriela

Gerardo

Eve

Carlos Juan
Tina Michelle
Stella Mari
Manuel

Manuel Cristino

POS

OF, UTL

UTL

UTL

uTL

Head Coach
Bench Coach
Coach

Pitching Coach
Physiotherapist
Delegation Leader

Staff

DOB

2009-09-02
2009-05-11
2008-08-25
2008-03-14
2008-12-06
2009-06-02
2008-01-16
2008-10-31
2008-11-02
2008-04-26
2008-10-28
2008-04-23
2010-07-26
2009-03-11
2009-06-08
2008-04-20
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2 CHANG Yun-Jen OF 2008-01-02 L R
3 CHUANG Yi-lie IF 2008-01-24 R R
5 WU Pei-Wun IF 2008-08-15 R R
7 JIAN Yu-Cian IF, OF 2008-03-25 R R
8 KUO Li-Yu P 2009-04-23 R R
10 XU Ruo-Xin C IF 2009-06-23 L R
11 CHoOU Yi-Ting P 2008-06-26 L L
12 Wu Yu-ling OF 2008-01-04 R R
15 YEH Chia-Yi P 2008-08-11 R R
16 CHEN Miao-Hua P 2008-02-01 L L
17 ZHUANG Yi-Zhen IF 2008-08-31 L R
21 YU Xin-Rong P 2008-05-02 R R
24 TIEN Yi-Hsuan IF 2009-04-09 R R
26 KU Yu-Han P, OF 2008-03-17 L R
31 CHIU Yen-Ting C 2008-08-15 R R
32 ZENG Kai-Hua IF 2009-07-20 R R

CHEN Mei-Fen Head Coach

HSU Hsiu-Ling Coach

Lai Sheng-Jung Coach

LIAO Yen-Han Coach

CHEN Tzu-Ming Delegation Leader

CHANG Chia-Hsing Staff

KANG Ting-Ning Staff

LI Chih-Ying Staff

PAN Yan-Jing Staff

YEH Wan-Ting Staff

TSENG Hui-Lin Physiotherapist
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1
2
5
7
8

10
11
12
14
15
16
20
21
24
32
42

DOTY
ABDULLAH
BOULWARE
PULLEN
SOUTH
BRYANT
ARMENDARIZ
STAATS
LERMANN
HERNANDEZ
LAPUAHO
JOHNSEN
MCLAUGHLIN
ALEKMAN
PARATORE
OoTTO

HOLAS
KOLAITIS

MC MICHAEL
CARTER
CRESS
KRETSCHMAN
NORDYKE
SPRINGER

NAMES

Madelyn Denise
Anabela Suzanne
Aspen

Lily Ann

Stevie Laine
Macie Leigh
Madelyn Ada
Riley

Teagan Emy
Sofia Lynette
Kenya Lyn Ongokovi
Jordyn Reese
Aubrey Grace
Samantha Jordyn
Brooklyn Marie

Addison Gayle

Kyla Renee
James Michael
lyhia Kachanda
Samantha Dawn
Craig Allen

Kelly Sue
Madison Ann

Amy Christine

POS

SS
3B

Coach

Coach

Coach
Physiotherapist
Staff

Staff

Delegation Leader

Staff

DOB

2008-06-19
2008-02-29
2008-04-28
2008-09-16
2008-03-03
2009-01-30
2008-01-18
2008-08-28
2009-07-02
2008-03-11
2008-01-30
2008-04-14
2008-03-28
2008-02-13
2008-08-09
2008-01-04
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OPENING ROUND - RONDA DE APERTURA

GROUP A-GRUPO A

BB ALy 0 0 0 .000 ]
[ ® ] aPAN 0 0 0 .000 -
B MEXICO 0 0 0 .000 -
NEW ZEALAND 0 0 0 -000 -
B0 pery 0 0 0 .000 -
CHINESE TAIPEI 0 0 0  .000 -

GROUP B - GRUPO B

BRAZIL 0 0 0 .000 -
B c7ECHIA 0 0 0 .000 i
PHILIPPINES 0 0 0 .000 -
PUERTO RICO 0 0 0 .000 -
E= ,GANDA 0 0 0 .000 -
== UsA 0 0 0 .000 i

The Teams are placed according the Tournament Regulations for the WBSC.

Los equipos son ordenados en atencidn a los Reglamentos Oficiales de la WBSC.
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OPENING ROUND — RONDA DE APERTURA

ITALY BRAZIL

(@] )ApAN Bl c7ECHIA

BN mexico M pHILIPPINES
NEW ZEALAND PUERTO RICO
PERU == UGANDA
CHINESE TAIPE| = Usa

Hour Stadium Group Visitor Team Home Team
Hora Campo Grupo Equipo Visitante Equipo Local

9:30 Komazawa Tokyo D PHILIPPINES i CZECHIA
2 9:30 Setagaya Tokyo A l] PERU ﬂ MEXICO
3 14:30  Komazawa Tokyo A CHINESE TAIPEI E JAPAN
4 17:00 Setagaya Tokyo B BRAZIL E USA
5 00:00 B UGANDA PUERTO RICO
6 17:30 Komazawa Tokyo A ﬁ NEW ZEALAND l ITALY

Hour Stadium Group Visitor Team Home Team
Hora Campo Grupo Equipo Visitante Equipo Local

10:00 Setagaya Tokyo - BRAZIL i CZECHIA
8 10:00 Komazawa Tokyo A CHINESE TAIPEI ﬂ MEXICO
9 1230  Setagaya Tokyo B 2= PUERTO RICO B i
10 12:30 Komazawa Tokyo A %“{‘ NEW ZEALAND [. PERU
11 00:00 B UGANDA D PHILIPPINES
12 15:00 Komazawa Tokyo A E JAPAN T PERU
13 15:00 Setagaya Tokyo B E USA D PHILIPPINES
14 18:00 Komazawa Tokyo A T ITALY T MEXICO

Local time in Tokyo, Japan (GMT +9) / Hora local en Tokio, Japén (GMT +9)
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Hour Stadium Group Visitor Team Home Team
Hora Campo Grupo Equipo Visitante Equipo Local

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

00:00

10:00

12:30

12:30

15:00

15:00

00:00

18:00

Komazawa Tokyo
Komazawa Tokyo
Setagaya Tokyo

Komazawa Tokyo

Setagaya Tokyo

Setagaya Tokyo

B i
A Y
A BH vexico
A L ® | japan
A ol vy zeianD
B =T
B BRAZIL

- UGANDA
CHINESE TAIPEI

iz
ZIS

NEW ZEALAND

J— ITALY
CHINESE TAIPEI

PUERTO RICO

UGANDA

PUERTO RICO

Hour Stadium Group Visitor Team Home Team
Hora Campo Grupo Equipo Visitante Equipo Local

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10:00

10:00

12:30

12:30

15:00

00:00

18:00

15:00

Setagaya Tokyo
Komazawa Tokyo
Setagaya Tokyo
Komazawa Tokyo

Setagaya Tokyo

Setagaya Tokyo

Komazawa Tokyo

Ll P
A il MEXICO
A il ITALY
A ol |\ eaanD
B PUERTO RICO
B == UGANDA
B B orippines
B > | CZECHIA

Local time in Tokyo, Japan (GMT +9) / Hora local en Tokio, Japén (GMT +9)



